SENATOR IN CONGRESS
EDWARD J. MARKEY
JOSEPH P. KENNEDY, Ill
BLANKS

TOTAL :

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
RICHARD E. NEAL

ALEX B. MORSE

BLANKS

TOTAL:

COUNCILLOR
MARY E. HURLEY
BLANKS

TOTAL:

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
ADAM G. HINDS

BLANKS

TOTAL :

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
WILLIAM "SMITTY" PIGNATELLI
BLANKS

TOTAL:

REGISTER OF PROBATE
ANTHONY P. PATELLA
BLANKS

TOTAL:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

104
91

196

90
104

196

169
27
196

176
20
196

178
18
196

168
28
196



SENATOR IN CONGRESS
SHIVA AYYADURAI
KEVIN J. O'CONNOR
BLANKS

TOTAL:

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
BLANKS
TOTAL:

COUNCILLOR

JOHN M. BRIGGS SR.
BLANKS

TOTAL :

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
BLANKS
TOTAL :

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
BLANKS
TOTAL:

REGISTER OF PROBATE
BLANKS
TOTAL:

REPUBLICAN PARTY

12

27

40

40
40

39
40

40
40

40
40

40
40



SENATOR IN CONGRESS
BLANKS
TOTAL:

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
BLANKS
TOTAL:

COUNCILLOR
BLANKS
TOTAL:

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
BLANKS
TOTAL :

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
BLANKS
TOTAL :

REGISTER IN PROBATE
BLANKS
TOTAL:

GREEN - RAINBOW PARTY



SENATOR IN CONGRESS
SHIVA AYYADURAI
BLANKS

TOTAL:

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
BLANKS
TOTAL:

COUNCILLOR
BLANKS
TOTAL:

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
BLANKS
TOTAL :

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
WILLIAM "SMITTY" PIGNATELLI
BLANKS

TOTAL:

REGISTER OF PROBATE
BLANKS
TOTAL:

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

OoON



