DEMOCRATIC PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS EDWARD J. MARKEY JOSEPH P. KENNEDY, III BLANKS TOTAL:	104 91 1 196
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS RICHARD E. NEAL ALEX B. MORSE BLANKS TOTAL:	90 104 2 196
COUNCILLOR MARY E. HURLEY BLANKS TOTAL:	169 27 196
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT ADAM G. HINDS BLANKS TOTAL:	176 20 196
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT WILLIAM "SMITTY" PIGNATELLI BLANKS TOTAL:	178 18 196
REGISTER OF PROBATE ANTHONY P. PATELLA BLANKS TOTAL:	168 28 196

REPUBLICAN PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS SHIVA AYYADURAI KEVIN J. O'CONNOR BLANKS TOTAL:	12 27 1 40
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	
BLANKS	40
TOTAL:	40
COUNCILLOR	
JOHN M. BRIGGS SR.	1
BLANKS	39
TOTAL:	40
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	
BLANKS	40
TOTAL:	40
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	
BLANKS	40
TOTAL:	40
REGISTER OF PROBATE	
BLANKS	40
TOTAL:	40

GREEN - RAINBOW PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
COUNCILLOR	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
REGISTER IN PROBATE	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

SENATOR IN CONGRESS	
SHIVA AYYADURAI	2
BLANKS	0
TOTAL:	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
COUNCILLOR	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT	
WILLIAM "SMITTY" PIGNATELLI	2
BLANKS	0
TOTAL:	2
REGISTER OF PROBATE	
BLANKS	2
TOTAL:	2